
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 - 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07109334 

Name of Company 

Alan Nottage Consulting Limited 

|/We 

Christopher David Stevens, 4th Floor, Southfield House, 11 Liverpool Gardens, Worthing, 

BN11 1RY 

Colin lan Vickers, 4th Floor, Southfield House, 11 Liverpool Gardens, Worthing, BN11 1RY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 February 2015 

Signed Mine Date 24 February 2015 
on 

FRP Advisory LLP 
4th Floor 
Southfield House Insolvency = HON 
Ref A1446WOR/CDS/CIV/COB/JNN/VMT/SMC/KL 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

ae AFfinial Llea 

27/02/2015 #374 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Alan Nottage Consulting Limited 

on the 24 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ayan Tobin KornmGk 

Signed Ui; Ye VEZ 

/ a 
Dated a SL s 



Alan Nottage Consulting Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets. 

Cash at Bank 6,466 57 6,466 57 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,466 57 

Signature LU ber, Date Anh [15 

/, CO 



Alan Nottage Consulting Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,466 57 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,466 57 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

6,466 57 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,466 57 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,466 57 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,466 57 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs 89,338 80 

Watson Associates 1,080 00 

90,418 80 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (83,952 23) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (83,952 23) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (84,052 23) 

Signature 4, V/; Vsbe as Date 24f2/ 15 
‘ayes jeuonrpuad 10 Burseal jamney 

‘aseyind 
aury sapuN 

Sopa 
ANUAPY 

Pue S10¥pALD j]e BPN|>UI ISNW 